
Drinks(Refillable)

$4
$4

Soy Milk 热豆浆
Coffee 热咖啡

Sausage Roll 香肠卷饼
Beef Roll 牛肉卷饼
T a i w a n e s e S a u s a g e台湾小香肠
Tea Egg 茶叶蛋 1pc
Youtiao 油条
S c a l l i o n P a n c a k e  葱油饼
Rou Jia Mo 肉夾膜  

$9
$9
$5
$2.5
$3
$4.5
$9.5

6pcs Pan Fried Dumplings
$4.5
$4.5
$5
$4

Pork 猪肉煎饺
Chicken 鸡肉煎饺
Prawn 虾肉煎饺
Vegetarian 素煎饺

MENU
Breakfast

Breakfast

3pcs Steamed Dumplings
$4.5
$4.5
$5
$4

Pork 猪肉蒸饺
Chicken 鸡肉蒸饺
Prawn 蒸肉虾饺
Vegetarian 蒸素饺
Crystal Prawn 水晶虾饺 $5.5


